Meiosha Fuller
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator

mfuller@wacsd.com
817-941-2331
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Kaylon Hall
Instructional Assistant
khall@wacsd.com

Makita Gillespie

Assistant Principal

Campus Behavior Coordinator
mgillespie@wacsd.com

Sabrina Branch Sandra Henson
Math Educator Generalist
sbranch@wacsd.com shenson@wacsd.com

Jeffrey Cooper William Hill
CTE Educator Substitute

jcooper@wacsd.com whill@wacsd.com

Marisa Escalante
Attendance Clerk
mcastillo@wacsd.com

Jonette Hutchinson
Substitute
jhutchinson@wacsd.com

Karla Lara
Registrar
klara@wacsd.com

Adriana Fuentes
Art Educator
afuentes@wacsd.com

Briana Garcia
Instructional Assistant
bgarcia@wacsd.com

Keva Lindsay
Substitute
klindsay@wacsd.com

Shaquehanna Gilder
Instructional Assistant
sgilder@wacsd.com

Dini Rampy
Social Studies Educator
drampy@wacsd.com
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Della Sanders
Registrar

dsanders@wacsd.com
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Meiosha Fuller
Principal
Campus Behavior Coordinator

mfuller@wacsd.com
817-941-2331

Cleo Tarpley
Science Educator
ctarpley@wacsd.com
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Alex Troxtell

CCMR Counselor
atroxtell@wacsd.com
469-669-9165



